
Surface Science Seminar Series 
CHEM/PHYS 258 

 
Winter 2020 

Wednesdays at 12:00 pm – 12:50 pm 
Kohler Lecture Room, Chemical Sciences 

 
The Surface Science Discussion Group meets weekly to hear talks from students and postdocs 
about recent discoveries in the field of surface science.  All interested parties are invited to 
attend, whether or not you participate in the presentations.  For more information, email 
Francisco Zaera <zaera@ucr.edu>. 
 
 

Date Speaker Advisor 

01/08/2020 Michael Valentin Bartels 

 Mohammed Alam Zaera 

01/15/2020 Kortney Almeida Bartels 

 Tianyi Yu  Zaera 

01/22/2020 Dan Coyle  Bartels 

 Tongxin Han Zaera 

01/29/2020 Michelle Wurch Bartels 

 Wang Ke Zaera 

02/05/2020 Jing Jin Bartels 

 Sjoerd Telkamp   Zaera 

02/12/2020 Harutiun Chinekazian Bartels 

 Zihao Wang Zaera 

02/19/2020 Chen Wang Bartels 

 John Lee Yarmoff 

02/26/2020 Varrick Suezaki Yarmoff 

 Sirui Wang Bartels 

03/04/2020 OPEN  

   

03/11/2020 OPEN  

   
  



Emails: 
 
Aimee Martinez <amart113@ucr.edu>, 
Chen Wang <cwang222@ucr.edu>, 
Dan Coyle <dcoyl003@ucr.edu>, 
Harutiun Chinkezian <hchin015@ucr.edu>, 
Himanshu Phirke 

<himanshuphirke99@gmail.com>, 
Jing Jin <jjin024@ucr.edu>, 
Koichi Yamaguchi <kyama009@ucr.edu>, 
Kortney Almeida <kalme004@ucr.edu>, 
Michael Valentin <mvale017@ucr.edu>, 
Michelle Wurch <mwurc001@ucr.edu>, 
Thomas Empante <tempa001@ucr.edu>, 
Sirui Wang <swang371@ucr.edu>, 
Ludwig Bartels <bartels@ucr.edu> 
 
John Lee <jlee670@ucr.edu>, 
Varrick Suezaki <vsuez001@ucr.edu>, 
Jory Yarmoff <yarmoff@ucr.edu> 
 
Ameer Ahmed Siddique 

<asidd014@ucr.edu>, 
Barnali Sutradhar <bsutr001@ucr.edu>, 
Ilkeun Lee <ilkeun@ucr.edu>, 
Junghyun Hong <junghyun@ucr.edu>, 
Md Abdul Motin <mdabdulm@ucr.edu>, 
Mindika Nayakasinghe Mudiyanselage 

<mindikan@ucr.edu>, 
Mohammed Alam <malam015@ucr.edu>, 
Sjoerd Telkamp <stelkamp@ucr.edu>, 
Tianyi Yu <tyu014@ucr.edu>, 
Tongxin Han <than014@ucr.edu>, 
Wang Ke <wke001@ucr.edu>, 
Zihao Wang <zwang268@ucr.edu>, 
Francisco Zaera <francisco.zaera@ucr.edu> 
 


